                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN® 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o Compact 7.0x5.0mm SMD monolithic crystal filter 7050贴片晶体滤波器
o Center frequencies from 21.4MHz to 58.05MHz 中心频率覆盖 21.4MHz 到 58.05MHz
o Available in 2 or 4 poles for different selectivity levels 有 2/4极点数选择，满足不同需求
o Typical passband ±5kHz to ±15kHz at 3dB 通带宽度±5kHz到±15kHz
o Ideal for IF filtering in wireless communication systems, including two-way radios, satellite receivers 7050贴片晶体滤波器应用于无线通信

■ Outline Dimensions (Unit: mm) 外形尺寸
KQ
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
46.35 - KQ - A - 15
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
中心频率 - 型号 - 极点数 - 通带宽度 x2
21.4 MHz
21.7 MHz
38.85 MHz
44.85 MHz
45 MHz
46.35 MHz
49.95 MHz
50.85 MHz
51.65 MHz
‘K’:直插系列
(K49T/KU1/KU5)
‘KQ’: 7.0x5.0mm贴片系列
 A = 2 poles
B = 4 poles
‘7.5’ for ±3.75 kHz
‘8’ for ±4.0 kHz